P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LDS200W UniDrivers Spec Sheet
Revised 09/14/21
Page 1 of 6
UniDriver Series Dimmable LED Driver
200W LDS200W-4002 120-277V UniDriver Series - Constant Voltage

• Low profile, small form factor, junction box mountable
• Efficient, high power factor > 0.90
MODEL NUMBER KEY (Constant Voltage)
L DS 96W 24V BR1 UD (REO) -3002
UL Listed Input Voltage
DS = 120-277VAC
DA = 120VAC
DE = 277VAC
DU = 220-240VAC
Wattage 24V DC
Constant
Voltage
Case Form
Factor
UniDriver
Series Tri-
Mode
Dimmable
Remote
Enclosure
RE = Indoor
REO = Outdoor
(Option)
Internal Code
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LDS200W UniDrivers Spec Sheet
Revised 09/14/21
Page 2 of 6
General Specifications:
Mechanical Specifications
Available Form Factors Dimensions
BR3 256 (232) x 77 x 45 mm
G6 424 x 248 x 58 mm
G6
Constant Voltage
Model # Input Voltage Wattage Output Voltage Load Form Factor
LDS200W12VBR3UD-4002
120-277V AC,
2.13A, 50/60Hz 200W
12V DC 12V DC LED,
16.67A Max.
BR3LDS200W24VBR3UD-4002 24V DC 24V DC LED,
8.33A Max.
LDS200W48VBR3UD-4002 48V DC 48V DC LED,
4.17A Max.
Constant Voltage with Remote Enclosure
Model # Input Voltage Wattage Output Voltage Load Form Factor
LDS200W12VBR3UDREO-4002
120-277V AC,
2.13A, 50/60Hz 200W
12V DC 12V DC LED,
16.67A Max.
G6LDS200W24VBR3UDREO-4002 24V DC 24V DC LED,
8.33A Max.
LDS200W48VBR3UDREO-4002 48V DC 48V DC LED,
4.17A Max.
BR3
14.42 366.30
.62 15.82
16.67 423.40
9.75 247.65
15.9 404.4
3.76 95.40
LID NOT SHOWN
2.25 57.27
2.95 75.00
4X .205 .00